
St. Dominic’s Lector Schedule 

June, July, August & September 2017 

 
June 3-4   5:30 p.m.   Mike Klein 
    8 a.m.    Rod Kloeckner 
    11 a.m.    Kara Ratermann 
June 10-11   5:30 p.m.   Rich Carlton 
    8 a.m.    Paul Klostermann   
    11 a.m.    Phillip Moss 
June 17-18   4:30 p.m.   Raymond Moylan 
    8 a.m.    Mike Nettemeier 
    11 a.m.    Callista Becker 
June 24-25   5:30 p.m.   Kristi Aubuchon 
    8 a.m.    Megan Holthaus 
    11 a.m.    Laurie Klostermann 
July 1-2    5:30 p.m.   Tim Moylan 
    8 a.m.    Melissa Becker 
    11 a.m.    Dave Toennies 
July 8-9    5:30 p.m.   Steve Aubuchon 
    8 a.m.    Jan Deiters 
    11 a.m.    Joan Meredith 
July 15-16   5:30 p.m.   Dorothy Voss 
    8 a.m.    Kathleen Heinzmann 
    11 a.m.    Shelly Toennies 
July 22-23   5:30 p.m.   Marg Beckmann 
    8 a.m.    Joanie Becker 
    11 a.m.    Abigail Krebs 
July 29-30   5:30 p.m.   Lisa Albers 
    8 a.m.    Gary Niemeyer   
    11 a.m.    Kara Ratermann 
August 5-6   5:30 p.m.   Bobby Deiters 
    8 a.m.    Marla Mensing 
    11 a.m.    Deb Antonacci 
August 12-13   5:30 p.m.   Jim Darr 
    8 a.m.    Rod Kloeckner 
    11 a.m.    Phillip Moss 
August 15 (Assumption) 8 a.m.    ASA Student 
    12:10 p.m.   ASA Student   
    7 p.m.    Rich Carlton 
August 19-20   5:30 p.m.   Mike Klein 
    8 a.m.    Paul Klostermann 
    11 a.m.    Callista Becker 
August 26-27   5:30 p.m.   Raymond Moylan 
    8 a.m.    Mike Nettemeier 
    11 a.m.    Laurie Klostermann 
 
 



Sept. 2-3   5:30 p.m.   Kristi Aubuchon 
    8 a.m.    Tim Moylan 
    11 a.m.    Dave Toennies 
Sept. 9-10   5:30 p.m.   Steve Aubuchon 
    8 a.m.    Megan Holthaus 
    11 a.m.    Joan Meredith 
Sept. 16-17   5:30 p.m.   Dorothy Voss 
    8 a.m.    Melissa Becker 
    11 a.m.    Shelly Toennies 
Sept. 23-24   5:30 p.m.   Marg Beckmann 
    8 a.m.    Jan Deiters 
    11 a.m.    Abigail Krebs 
Sept. 30-Oct. 1   5:30 p.m.   Lisa Albers 
    8 a.m.    Kathleen Heinzmann 
    11 a.m.    Deb Antonacci 
 
 

Several important reminders: 
 Just a reminder…The only time we bow as lectors is before and after the Scripture Readings. We 

do not bow in the Entrance procession and we do not bow before and after the Intercessions. 
These are guidelines for all lectors in all parishes in our diocese and in all parishes in the U.S. 

 Please mark your calendars so you do not miss your appointed time to lector. Failure to show up 
puts Fr. Pat or Deacon Linus in a difficult position, and the lector who comes forward does not 
have time to prepare.  

 Please make sure to call or e-mail me if you are unable to read at your scheduled time so I can 
make a switch or find a replacement. Any other questions, comments or concerns, please feel 
free to contact me at 830-5369 or rodk222@gmail.com. Thank you for your time and dedication 
to this very important ministry. 
 
May God bless all, Rod Kloeckner 

 

 


